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10.
14.
15.
18.
24,
25.
27.
28.
30.
31.
32.

Across
5. to do
7. to skate

to ski

to work

neither nor

to spend time with friends
to dance

to play sports

no

either/neither

to write stories
to listen to music
I don't like
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Down

1. to use the computer
2. to skateboard

3. I don't like at all
4. to read magazines
6. to play the guitar
8. also/too

9. to play video games
11. to watch T.V.

12. to run

13. to talk on the phone
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31

16.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
26.
29.

to swim

to ride a bike

more
yes

to go to school

to draw
to sing
I like
well




